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Sailwave results for WSSYSA 2018 at 2018

WSSYSA 2018

Results are final as of 9:40 on September 10, 2018

Overall

Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailno Club Helm name Crew name PYN R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
4745 SFC Alex Rufus 1240 (16.0) 6.0 3.0 1.0 3.0
Mackenzie Mackenzie
141201 CMYC Miles Vidler - 1142 (8.0) 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0
149416 Arun Jonny - 1142 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 (6.0)
Yacht Brown
159429 SFC Oliver - 1207 140 20 6.0 (43.0 1.0
Randall-May BFD)
187491 Felpham Alfie Lester - 1142 100 (11.0) 7.0 5.0 4.0
1269 Felpham John Stokes - 1432 1.0 1.0 16.5 (20.5) 12.0
208970 SFC Tom Twist - 1142 9.0 (13.0) 9.0 7.0 7.0
167771 Felpham Tom - 1207 (24.0) 7.0 19.0 2.0 5.0
Simpson
1111 PLS William - 1207 (31.0) 8.0 18.0 100 8.0
Stephens
179680 SFC Francis Gee - 1207 18.0 3.0 10.0 (43.0 21.0
BFD)
2588 AYAC William Amy Berry 1300 11.0 260 (43.0 6.0 9.0
Dadswell DNC)
117417 PLS Sam - 1142 (25.0) 140 120 11.0 150
Atherton
6496 Felpham Lilli Kracke Molly Ayling 1240 15.0 9.0 13.0 (43.0 16.0
BFD)
5469 CcMYC Victoria Daisy Hobbs 1240 (17.0) 120 16.5 12.0 13.0
Wilkes
2768 CMYC Sophie Leah Bowley 1240 19.0 10.0 8.0 (43.0 19.0
Larkin BFD)
77583 DQsC Greg Kies - 1142 13.0 19.0 (29.0) 9.0 20.0
F31 SFC Kyle Roose  Harrison 1165 20.0 200 1.0 (43.0 14.0
Ogden BFD)
185220 Felpham Owen - 1142 (23.0) 21.0 150 13.0 175
Rowlands

9445 DQSC  Alex Attard

182462 Arun Shaun
Yacht Kerrigan

1300 (34.0) 165 275 150 10.0
1142 (285) 150 205 80  28.0

F5 SFC Oliver Ellie Brabin 1165 (26.0) 240 140 16.0 175
Somers
5461 CMYC  Lauren Emily 1240 220 180 220 (43.0 11.0
Hetherington Hetherington DNC)
5036 Felpham Sebastian - 1432 2.0 270 (43.0 23.0 26.0
Wattam DNC)
175487 Arun James - 1142 (30.0) 220 23.0 180 23.0
Yacht Spratt
1050 PLS Zak Smith Joe 1260 3.0 31.0 26.0 (43.0 30.0
Markworth BFD)
5030 Felpham Jim Butler - 1432 6.5 33.0 (43.0 240 29.0
DNC)
147052 DQSC Harry - 1142 270 250 250 170 (43.0
Pullenger DNC)
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Class Sailno Club Helm name Crew name PYN R1 R2
Tera 5038 Felpham Millie Towse - 1432 (43.0 34.0
Sport DNC)
Laser 182482 Arun Abigale - 1142 285 23.0
Radial Yacht Gibbs
Feva F1 Felpham Izzie Gracie 1240 (43.0 36.0
(trg) Stainton Scopes DNC)
Pico 9494 DQSC Catherine Emma 1265 (35.0) 30.0
O'Neill Lineham
Firefly F448 SFC Tom Lawson Hamish 1165 (33.0) 28.0
Williams
Laser 80808 Felpham Hayden - 1207 320 29.0
4.7 Kracke
Laser 91221 Felpham Alice Serna - 1142 120 165
Radial
Byte 3587 Felpham Eadie - 1180 6.5 32.0
C1 Swanton
Laser 46372 DQSC Fleur - 1142 (43.0 35.0
Radial Moranne DNC)
Byte 610 DQSC  Adam Hall - 1190 5.0 (43.0
(oriig) DNF)
Pico 15 PLS Toby Smith  Joel Ragless 1265 21.0 (43.0
(Sa)/Theo DNC)
West (Su)
Laser DQ2 DQSC George 1207 (43.0 43.0
4.7 Martin St DNC) DNC
Valerie
Pico 20 PLS Rosie Ellis Teagan 1265 (43.0 37.0
Smith DNC)
Pico 97 PLS Josh Cooper - 1300 (43.0 43.0
DNC) DNF
Pico 81 PLS Logan Parr  Anna Collins 1265 (43.0 43.0
DNC) DNF
R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 11:40:00
Class Sailno Club Helm name Crew name
Tera Sport 1269 Felpham  John Stokes -
Tera Sport 5036 Felpham  Sebastian Wattam -
Quba 1050 PLS Zak Smith Joe Markworth
Laser 149416 Arun Jonny Brown -
Radial Yacht
Byte (oriig) 610 DQSC Adam Hall -
Tera Sport 5030 Felpham  Jim Butler -
Byte C1 3587 Felpham  Eadie Swanton -
Laser 141201 CMYC Miles Vidler -
Radial
Laser 208970 SFC Tom Twist -
Radial
Laser 187491 Felpham  Alfie Lester -
Radial
Fusion 2588 AYAC William Dadswell Amy Berry
Laser 91221 Felpham  Alice Serna -
Radial
Laser 77583 DQsC Greg Kies -
Radial
Laser 4.7 159429 SFC Oliver Randall-May -
Feva (trg) 6496 Felpham  Lilli Kracke Molly Ayling
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43.0
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20.5
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PYN
1432
1432
1260
1142

1190
1432
1180
1142

1142

1142

1300
1142

1142

1207
1240

R5 Total Nett

32.0 139.0 96.0

25.0 140.0 97.0

33.0 141.0 98.0

220 133.5 98.5

240 134.0 101.0

(43.0 150.0 107.0

DNC)

43.0 157.5 1145

DNC

35.0 1595 116.5

31.0 160.5 117.5

43.0 164.0 121.0

DNC

340 172.0 129.0

27.0 178.0 135.0

36.0 185.0 1420

37.0 1940 151.0

43.0 202.0 159.0

DNC

Elapsed
0:33:06
0:35:15
0:31:09
0:30:10

0:31:58
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0:33:09
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Helm name
Alex Mackenzie
Victoria Wilkes
Francis Gee
Sophie Larkin
Kyle Roose
Toby Smith
Lauren
Hetherington

Owen Rowlands

Tom Simpson

Sam Atherton

Oliver Somers

Harry Pullenger

Shaun Kerrigan

Abigale Gibbs

James Spratt

William Stephens
Hayden Kracke
Tom Lawson
Alex Attard
Catherine O'Neill

Crew name
Rufus Mackenzie
Daisy Hobbs
Leah Bowley

Harrison Ogden

Joel Ragless (Sa)/Theo West

(Su)
Emily Hetherington

Ellie Brabin

Hamish Williams

Emma Lineham

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:54

Sail no Club
Tera Sport 1269 Felpham
Laser 4.7 159429 SFC
Laser 4.7 179680 SFC
Laser Radial 149416 Arun Yacht
Laser Radial 141201 CMYC
Feva 4745 SFC
Laser 4.7 167771 Felpham
Laser 4.7 111 PLS
Feva (trg) 6496 Felpham
Feva XL 2768 CMYC
Laser Radial 187491 Felpham
Feva XL 5469 CMYC
Laser Radial 208970 SFC
Laser Radial 117417 PLS
Laser Radial 182462 Arun Yacht
Pico 9445 DQSC
Laser Radial 91221 Felpham
Feva XL 5461 CMYC

Helm name
John Stokes
Oliver Randall-May
Francis Gee
Jonny Brown
Miles Vidler

Alex Mackenzie
Tom Simpson
William Stephens
Lilli Kracke
Sophie Larkin
Alfie Lester
Victoria Wilkes
Tom Twist

Sam Atherton
Shaun Kerrigan
Alex Attard

Alice Serna

Lauren Hetherington

Crew name PYN
- 1432
- 1207
- 1207
- 1142
- 1142
Rufus Mackenzie 1240
- 1207
- 1207
1240
Leah Bowley 1240
- 1142
Daisy Hobbs 1240
- 1142
- 1142

Molly Ayling

- 1142
- 1300
- 1142
Emily Hetherington 1240
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PYN
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1240
1165
1265

1240

1142

1207
1142

1165
1142

1142

1142

1142

1207
1207
1165
1300
1265

Elapsed
0:39:48
0:40:00
0:39:22
0:40:32
0:38:08
0:41:42

0:41:01

0:38:02

0:40:20
0:38:50

0:39:42
0:38:59

0:39:14

0:39:14

0:39:30

0:41:50
0:42:05
0:40:56
0:45:51
0:46:52

Points
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0
25.0

26.0
27.0

28.5

28.5

30.0

31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0

Elapsed Points

0:34:34 1.0
0:39:00 2.0
0:39:02 3.0
0:36:58 4.0
0:37:18 5.0
0:41:22 6.0
0:30:51 7.0
0:30:52 8.0
0:32:01 9.0
0:32:43 10.0
0:40:19 1.0
0:32:52 120
0:40:29 13.0
0:30:23 14.0
0:30:32  15.0
0:35:00 16.5
0:30:45 16.5
0:34:.00 18.0
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Feva XL
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Firefly

Laser Radial
Feva (trg)
Firefly

Laser Radial
Tera Sport
Feva XL
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Laser Radial

Sail no
77583
F31
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F5
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5036
F4 48
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F1
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Club
DQsC
SFC
Felpham
Arun Yacht
Arun Yacht
SFC
DQSC
AYAC
Felpham
SFC
Felpham
DQsSC
PLS
Felpham
Felpham
Felpham
DQsC
Felpham
PLS
DQsC
PLS
PLS

Helm name
Greg Kies

Kyle Roose
Owen Rowlands
James Spratt
Abigale Gibbs
Oliver Somers
Harry Pullenger
William Dadswell
Sebastian Wattam
Tom Lawson
Hayden Kracke
Catherine O'Neill
Zak Smith

Eadie Swanton
Jim Butler

Millie Towse
Fleur Moranne
Izzie Stainton
Rosie Ellis
Adam Hall

Josh Cooper

Logan Parr

R3

Crew name

Harrison Ogden

Ellie Brabin

Amy Berry

Hamish Williams
Emma Lineham

Joe Markworth

Gracie Scopes

Teagan Smith

Anna Collins

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 11:21:00

Sail no
5038
F1
4745
141201
149416
159429
187491
2768
208970
179680
F31
117417
6496
F5
185220
1269
5469
1111
167771
182462
182482

Club
Felpham
Felpham
SFC
CMYC
Arun Yacht
SFC
Felpham
CMYC
SFC

SFC

SFC

PLS
Felpham
SFC
Felpham
Felpham
CMYC
PLS
Felpham
Arun Yacht
Arun Yacht

Helm name
Millie Towse
Izzie Stainton
Alex Mackenzie
Miles Vidler
Jonny Brown
Oliver Randall-May
Alfie Lester
Sophie Larkin
Tom Twist
Francis Gee
Kyle Roose
Sam Atherton
Lilli Kracke
Oliver Somers
Owen Rowlands
John Stokes
Victoria Wilkes
William Stephens
Tom Simpson
Shaun Kerrigan

Abigale Gibbs

Crew name
Gracie Scopes

Rufus Mackenzie

Leah Bowley
Harrison Ogden
Molly Ayling
Ellie Brabin
Daisy Hobbs
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PYN
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1142
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1432
1165
1207
1265
1260
1180
1432
1432
1142
1240
1265
1190
1300
1265

PYN
1432
1240
1240
1142
1142
1207
1142
1240
1142
1207
1165
1142
1240
1165
1142
1432
1240
1207
1207
1142
1142

Elapsed
0:31:26
0:32:05
0:31:36
0:31:43
0:31:48
0:32:33
0:32:00
0:36:32
0:40:46
0:33:22
0:35:20
0:37:03
0:37:42
0:37:46
0:34:11
0:36:06
0:30:23
0:33:45
0:34:29
DNF
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
0:28:44
0:28:27
0:28:29
0:26:40
0:27:20
0:29:09
0:28:04
0:30:30
0:28:19
0:30:05
0:29:03
0:28:32
0:31:23
0:29:47
0:29:23
0:37:50
0:32:46
0:32:14
0:32:16
0:30:41
0:30:41

Points
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
43.0
43.0
43.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.5
16.5
18.0
19.0
20.5
20.5

417
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Sail no Club
Feva XL 5461 CMYC
Laser Radial 175487 Arun Yacht
Firefly F448 SFC
Laser Radial 147052 DQSC
Quba 1050 PLS
Pico 9445 DQSC
Pico 9494 DQSC
Laser Radial 77583 DQsC
Byte (oriig) 610 DQSC
Laser Radial 46372 DQSC
Laser 4.7 80808 Felpham

Helm name

Lauren Hetherington

James Spratt
Tom Lawson
Harry Pullenger
Zak Smith

Alex Attard
Catherine O'Neill
Greg Kies

Adam Hall

Fleur Moranne

Hayden Kracke

R4

Crew name
Emily Hetherington

Hamish Williams

Joe Markworth

Emma Lineham

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:51:00

Sail no
Feva 4745
Laser 4.7 167771
Laser 149416
Radial
Laser 141201
Radial
Laser 187491
Radial
Fusion 2588
Laser 208970
Radial
Laser 182462
Radial
Laser 77583
Radial
Laser 4.7 1111
Laser 17417
Radial
Feva XL 5469
Laser 185220
Radial
Laser 4.7 80808
Pico 9445
Firefly F5
Laser 147052
Radial
Laser 175487
Radial
Pico 9494
Tera Sport 1269
Laser 46372
Radial
Laser 4.7 DQ2
Tera Sport 5036
Tera Sport 5030
Firefly F4 48

Club Helm name Crew name
SFC Alex Mackenzie Rufus Mackenzie
Felpham  Tom Simpson -
Arun Jonny Brown -
Yacht
CMYC Miles Vidler -
Felpham  Alfie Lester -
AYAC William Dadswell Amy Berry
SFC Tom Twist -
Arun Shaun Kerrigan -
Yacht
DQsC Greg Kies -
PLS William Stephens -
PLS Sam Atherton -
CMYC Victoria Wilkes Daisy Hobbs
Felpham  Owen Rowlands -
Felpham Hayden Kracke -
DQSC Alex Attard -
SFC Oliver Somers Ellie Brabin
DQSC Harry Pullenger -
Arun James Spratt -
Yacht
DQSC Catherine O'Neill Emma Lineham
Felpham  John Stokes -
DQSC Fleur Moranne -
DQSC George Martin St
Valerie
Felpham  Sebastian Wattam -
Felpham  Jim Butler -
SFC Tom Lawson Hamish Williams
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PYN
1240
1142
1165
1142
1260
1300
1265
1142
1190
1142
1207

Elapsed Points
0:33:27 22.0
0:31:10 23.0
0:32:09 24.0
0:32.54 25.0
0:36:30 26.0
0:38:01 275
0:37:.00 27.5
0:33:28 29.0
0:35:17  30.0
0:34:04 31.0
0:36:33 32.0
PYN Elapsed Points
1240 0:25:40 1.0
1207 0:25:20 2.0
1142 0:24:12 3.0
1142 0:24:13 4.0
1142 0:24:20 5.0
1300 0:28:51 6.0
1142 0:26:00 7.0
1142 0:26:13 8.0
1142 0:26:25 9.0
1207 0:28:08 10.0
1142 0:26:40 11.0
1240 0:28:58 12.0
1142 0:26:45 13.0
1207 0:29:23 14.0
1300 0:32:06 15.0
1165 0:28:54 16.0
1142 0:28:30 17.0
1142 0:29:00 18.0
1265 0:32:14 19.0
1432 0:18:35 20.5
1142 0:29:38 20.5
1207 0:31:27 22.0
1432 0:18:50 23.0
1432 0:19:15 24.0
1165 0:31:27 25.0
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24

Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow

Slow

Fleet Boat
Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow

Pico
Feva (trg)
Pico
Tera Sport
Pico

Pico

Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Feva (trg)
Feva XL
Firefly
Quba
Byte C1

Class
Laser 4.7

Laser
Radial

Feva

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7
Fusion
Pico

Feva XL
Tera Sport
Feva XL
Firefly

Laser
Radial

Feva (trg)

Laser
Radial

Firefly
Feva XL

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7
Pico

Laser
Radial

Firefly

Sail no
20

F1

97
5038
81

15

159429
179680
6496
2768
F31
1050
3587

Sail no
159429
141201

4745
187491

167771
149416

208970

1111
2588
9445
5461
1269
5469
F31
117417

6496
185220

F5
2768
77583

179680
9494
175487

F4 48

Club
PLS
Felpham
PLS
Felpham
PLS
PLS

SFC
SFC
Felpham
CMYC
SFC
PLS
Felpham

Sailwave results for WSSYSA 2018 at 2018

Helm name
Rosie Ellis
Izzie Stainton
Josh Cooper
Millie Towse
Logan Parr

Toby Smith

Oliver Randall-May
Francis Gee

Lilli Kracke

Sophie Larkin

Kyle Roose

Zak Smith

Eadie Swanton

R5

Crew name
Teagan Smith

Gracie Scopes

Anna Collins

Joel Ragless (Sa)/Theo West

(Su)

Molly Ayling
Leah Bowley
Harrison Ogden

Joe Markworth

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:42:00

Club
SFC
CMYC

SFC
Felpham

Felpham

Arun
Yacht

SFC

PLS
AYAC
DQsSC
CMYC
Felpham
CMYC
SFC
PLS

Felpham
Felpham

SFC
CMYC
DQsC

SFC
DQSC

Arun
Yacht

SFC

Helm name
Oliver Randall-May
Miles Vidler

Alex Mackenzie

Alfie Lester

Tom Simpson

Jonny Brown

Tom Twist

William Stephens
William Dadswell

Alex Attard

Lauren Hetherington

John Stokes
Victoria Wilkes
Kyle Roose
Sam Atherton

Lilli Kracke

Owen Rowlands

Oliver Somers
Sophie Larkin
Greg Kies

Francis Gee
Catherine O'Neill

James Spratt

Tom Lawson

Crew name

Rufus Mackenzie

Amy Berry

Emily Hetherington

Daisy Hobbs

Harrison Ogden

Molly Ayling

Ellie Brabin
Leah Bowley

Emma Lineham

Hamish Williams

file:///C:/Users/Ellen/Desktop/Sailwave %20files/WSSYSA%20Regatta%202018%20-%20Purple.htm

PYN
1265
1240
1300
1432
1265
1265

1207
1207
1240
1240
1165
1260
1180

PYN
1207
1142

1240
1142

1207
1142

1142

1207
1300
1300
1240
1432
1240
1165
1142

1240
1142

1165
1240
1142

1207
1265
1142

1165

Elapsed
0:19:18
0:19:00
0:20:19
0:22:23
0:26:09
18:41:00

BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD

Elapsed
0:26:53
0:25:30

0:27:53
0:26:01

0:27:37
0:26:10

0:26:20

0:28:25
0:30:46
0:30:49
0:29:27
0:34:42
0:30:07
0:28:20
0:28:03

0:30:33
0:28:13

0:28:47
0:30:40
0:28:30

0:30:26
0:32:02
0:29:10

0:29:54

Points
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0

43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0
17.5

17.5
19.0
20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0

24.0
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9/10/2018

Rank Fleet Boat Class

25

26
27

28

29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow

Slow

Laser
Radial

Tera Sport
Laser 4.7
Laser
Radial
Tera Sport
Quba

Laser
Radial

Tera Sport
Feva (trg)

Pico

Byte C1
Pico

Pico

Sail no

182482

5036
DQ2

182462

5030
1050
46372

5038
F1
15

3587
20

Club

Arun
Yacht

Felpham
DQSC
Arun
Yacht
Felpham
PLS
DQSC

Felpham
Felpham
PLS

Felpham
PLS
PLS

Sailwave results for WSSYSA 2018 at 2018

Helm name Crew name

Abigale Gibbs -

Sebastian Wattam -

George Martin St
Valerie

Shaun Kerrigan

Jim Butler -
Zak Smith Joe Markworth

Fleur Moranne -

Millie Towse -
Izzie Stainton Gracie Scopes

Toby Smith Joel Ragless (Sa)/Theo West
(Su)

Eadie Swanton -
Rosie Ellis Teagan Smith

Josh Cooper -

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
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PYN
1142

1432
1207

1142

1432
1260
1142

1432
1240
1265

1180
1265
1300

Elapsed
0:29:45

0:37:26
0:31:44

0:30:16

0:38:16
0:35:08
0:32:16

0:41:17
0:37:15
0:20:40

0:25:45
0:28:10
0:29:00

Points

25.0

26.0
27.0

28.0

29.0
30.0
31.0

32.0
33.0
34.0

35.0
36.0
37.0

717
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